
gr. #1 gr. #2
9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45
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Histology (lect.)

Human  Physiology (lect.)

Medical  Biochemistry (lect.)

Infomational Technologies (lect.)

Introduction to Speciality  

Medical Psychology

 Human Anatomy

 Human  Physiology 1  

Scientific  Skills

M
o
n
d
a
y

Introduction to Speciality  

Histology

Sa
tu
rd
a
y

Fr
id
a
y

 Human  Physiology 1  

 Medical  Parasitology 

Th
u
rs
d
a
y

Georgian Language

Bioethics

Human Anatomy

Elective courses

Histology

 Medical  Parasitology 

Bioethics

Georgian Language

Medical  Biochemistry

Human Anatomy (lect.)

 Medical Parasitology (lect.)

 Human Anatomy

Infomational Technologies

Introduction to Speciality  (lect.)

Medical  Biochemistry

Tu
es
d
a
y

Medical Psychology

 Human Anatomy

W
ed

n
es
d
a
y

Infomational Technologies


