

**Bachelory Educational Program for  
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation**

**2025-2026 Academic Year**

		<b>gr. #1</b>	<b>gr. #2</b>
<b>Monday</b>	9.00-9.45	Introduction to Speciality (lect.)	
	9.55-10.40	Introduction to Speciality	Introduction to Speciality
	10.50-11.35		
	11.45-12.30		
	13.15-14.00		
	14.10-14.55	Histology (lect.)	
	15.05-15.50	Histology	Medical Psychology
	16.00-16.45		
<b>Tuesday</b>	9.00-9.45	Medical Psychology	Human Physiology 1
	9.55-10.40		
	10.50-11.35	Human Anatomy	
	11.45-12.30		
	13.15-14.00	Human Physiology (lect.)	
	14.10-14.55		
	15.05-15.50	Scientific Skills	
	16.00-16.45		
<b>Wednesday</b>	9.00-9.45	Infomational Technologies	Human Anatomy
	9.55-10.40		
	10.50-11.35	Infomational Technologies (lect.)	
	11.45-12.30		Infomational Technologies
	13.15-14.00		
	14.10-14.55	Medical Biochemistry (lect.)	
	15.05-15.50	Medical Biochemistry	
	16.00-16.45		
<b>Thursday</b>	9.00-9.45	Georgian Language	Medical Parasitology
	9.55-10.40		
	10.50-11.35	Bioethics	Georgian Language
	11.45-12.30		
	13.15-14.00	Human Anatomy	Bioethics
	14.10-14.55		
	15.05-15.50	Human Anatomy (lect.)	
	16.00-16.45		
<b>Friday</b>	9.00-9.45	Human Physiology 1	Human Anatomy
	9.55-10.40		
	10.50-11.35		Histology
	11.45-12.30		
	13.15-14.00		
	14.10-14.55	Medical Parasitology (lect.)	
	15.05-15.50	Medical Parasitology	Medical Biochemistry
	16.00-16.45		
<b>Saturday</b>	9.00-9.45	Elective courses	
	9.55-10.40		
	10.50-11.35		
	11.45-12.30		
	13.15-14.00		
	14.10-14.55		
	15.05-15.50		
	16.00-16.45		